
                             ,,Music without limits‘‘ winners of special prizes 2018 

 

Cash prizes for Grand Prix winners from our patron Gediminas Kuprevičius: 

1. Anastasija Šumskaitė (Lithuania, piano) 

2. Olga Chelova (Germany, piano) 

3. Miron Laiming (Poland, piano)  

4. Tichon Evlanov (Russia, cello) 

5. Vladimir Ivanov (Russia, piano)  

6. Elizaveta Gondar, Margarita Ochakovskaja (Russia, category ,,Concerts for piano and chamber 

orchestra) 

 

Cash prizes for Grand Prix winners from LMD ‘‘XXI century music and education‘‘ : 

1. Iana Dmitrovskaja (Russia, piano) 

2. Kirill Prokopov (Russia, harpsichord) 

3. Vilija Kuprevičienė (Lithuania, vocal; concertmaster A.Žvirblytė) 

4. Iana Petrushenko (Russia, category ,,Concerts for piano and chamber orchestra) 

 

Special prize for the best performance of lithuanian composer‘s piece: 

1. Vasilij Cherotchenko (Russia, piano) 

2. Miron Lajming (Poland, piano) 

3. Yulita-Emilia Nedzelska (Poland, piano) 

4. Artiom Lomov (Russia, piano) 

5. Rodrigo Portelo Santaclara (Spain, piano) 

6. Kristina Egshatyan (Russia, vocal) 

7. Alexandra Trubitsina (Russia, vocal) 

8. Veronika Kolesnikova (Russia, violin) 

9. Aleksandra Esakova (Russia, flute) 

10. Mindaugas Baliukevičius, Aistė Rupštaitytė (Lithuania, piano ensemble) 

 

Invitation-scholarship (150€) to participate in the International forum ‘‘Biezcady bez granic‘‘ 

in Poland: 

1. Biata Kabirova (Belarus, piano) 

2. Emilis Šarinskas (Lithuania, piano) 

3. Arianna Khasan (Russia, piano) 

4. Rodrigo Portelo Santaclara (Spain, piano) 

5. Iana Petrushenko (Russia, piano) 

 

Invitation to participate in a festival and to have recitals in Poland: 

(expenses of the trip and hotel are paid, also included honorarium) 

1. Vilija Kuprevičienė (Lithuania, vocal; concertmaster A.Žvirblytė) 

2. Anastasija Šumskaitė (Lithuania, piano) 

3. Kirill Prokopov (Russia, harpsichord) 

 

 



Invitation to have a concert with the St.Christopher chamber orchestra in Lithuania: 

1. Urtė Ivanauskaitė (Lithuania) 

2. Karolina Stonytė (Lithuania) 

3. Meda Siliūtė (Lithuania) 

4. Radvilė Gailiūtė (Lithuania) 

 

Invitation to have recitals in Germany: 

(expenses of the trip and hotel are paid, also included honorarium) 

1. Emilis Šarinskas (Lithuania, piano) 

 

Invitation to have recitals in Denmark: 

(expenses of the trip and hotel are paid, also included honorarium) 

1. Miron Lajming (Poland, piano) 

2. Marya Limorova (Belarus, piano) 

 

Invitation-scholarship (120€) to participate in the International competition in Moskow: 

1. Vytautas Pocius (Lithuania, piano) 

2. Karolina Stonytė (Lithuania, piano) 

 

Invitation to have concerts in Georgia: 

(expenses of the trip and hotel are paid, also included honorarium) 

1. Vilija Kuprevičienė (Lithuania, vocal; concertmaster A.Žvirblytė) 

2. Yulita-Emilia Nedzelska (Poland, piano) 

3. Emilis Šarinskas (Lithuania, piano) 

4. Kamila Wawrzenczyk (Poland, piano) 

 

Invitation-scholarship (200€) to participate in the International competition in Portugal: 

(expenses of the hotel are paid, no participation fee) 

1. Meda Siliūtė (Lithuania, piano) 

2. Karolina Stonytė  (Lithuania, piano) 

3. Kamila Wawrzenczyk (Poland, piano) 

4. Artiom Lomov (Russia, piano) 

 

Invitation-scholarship (350€) to participate in masterclasses and have concerts in Portugal: 

(expenses of the hotel are paid, free masterclasses) 

1. Lukas Holm Hansens (Denmark, piano) 

2. Sabina Sakeeva (Kazakhstan, piano) 

3. Andrey Neganov (Russia, piano) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Invitation to have recitals in Lithuania: 

Evenings of Prof.Tatiana Shklovskaya‘s (Russia) students- 

1. Ariana Khasan 

2. Vladimir Ivanov 

3. Alisa Golovko 

4. Iana Dmitrovskaya 

5. Svetlana Selvestrenko 

6. Aleksey Moltyansky 

 

 

Special prize for the best performance of F.Chopin‘s piece — 6CDs of F.Chopin music, 

playing Tatjana Shebanova: 

1. Olga Chelova (Germany, piano) 

 

Special prizes of painter Saulius Rudžikas (Lithuania)- portrets:: 

1. Estefanija Cereijo Omil (Spain) 

2. Biata Kabirova (Belarus) 

3. Anastasija Šumskaitė (Lithuania) 

4. Kirill Prokopov (Russia) 

5. Kamila Wawrzenczyk (Poland) 

 

 

 

 


